PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
2026
Series Standard: TFM™-1600
Options: RTFE, PTFE, UHMWPE,
STFE, CTFE, STFM, STFE, MG1241,
PEEK, RTFE Cavity Filler, PTFE
Cavity Filler, TFM™-1600 Cavity

E - RTFE Cavity Filler
Z - PEEK
HOW TO ORDER: MANUAL BALL VALVES
1) Series
M10
M20
M2B
MF36
MF60
M31
M38
M55
M7B
M83
M8B
MF8B
M9D
MF9D
MV7B
MV8B
MV9D
MFV9D
MF9R
7) Stem
X - Stainless Steel
B - 17-4 PH®
C - XM-19 (NITRONIC 50)
E - DUPLEX 2205
N - INCONEL® 718
F - A286
R - MONEL
D - DUPLEX SS
G - SUPER DUPLEX SS
A - Alloy 20
T - HASTELLOY C-276
J - SS304
8) O-Ring
X - Not Required
V - FKM/VITON
M - MARKEZ Z1028
K - KALREZ 4079
C - CHEMRAZ®  505
Z - KALREZ®  6375
G - PERLAST®  G75M
H - CHEMRAZ®  564
L - Low Temp Buna
E - EPDM
S - Silicone
9) Operator
X - Manual Handle
G - Gear Operator
O - Oval Handle
L - Stem Extension
S - Spring Return Handle
C - Gear Operator with Chainwheel
B - Bare Stem
6) Ball
X - Stainless Steel
L - SST L-Port
T - SST T-Port Ball
B - Tunsten Carbide Coated 316SST
E - HCR Coated
F - Chrome Carbide Coated 316SST
K - Chrome Carbide Coated Inconel
718
R - Monel
T - Hastelloy C-276
D - Duplex SST
G - Super Duplex SST
H - Hard Coated (HMF)
A - Alloy 20
J - 304SS
1 - Stainless Steel 15° V-Port

P - PTFE
F - FIRE SAFE
HOW TO ORDER: MANUAL BUTTERFLY VALVES
1) Series
MR
MD
7) Stem
X - ASTM A276 431
R - A182 Grade F316
A - A182 Grade F6A
B - A182 Grade F304
8) Stem Bushing
X - FRP
B - BRASS
P - PTFE+SS316L
9) Operator
B - Bare Stem
G - Gear Operator
P - 10-Position Handle
6) Disc
N - Nylon Coated Ductile Iron
S - Stainless Steel
B - Aluminum Bronze
D - Nickle Plated Ductile Iron
10080 Commerce Park Dr.
Cincinnati OH, 45246
513-499-3820